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Admission -2022-23

SELECT LIST- II. OF B.Ed. (Humanities)

Date: 11.10.2022

The selected students are instructed to report at RIE, Mysuru at 10.00AM sharp

on 17t October 2022 (Monday) with all the original testimonials for getting admission

to the above programme. The list of documents and the course fees are communicated

to the selected students through Email id.

ANDHRA PRADESH
General Merit -01
SlL. No. Roll No. Name Category Percentage
01* 22004398 KARETI ANJEL SC 57.08
*Against PWD seat
KARNATAKA
General Merit -01
! Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category ’ Percentage 1
‘ 02 ‘22056146 SAHAJA GANDLURU GEN 52.47 J
KERALA
EWS -01]
LS]. No. ‘ Roll No. Name Category Percentage
L 03 ‘22052588 APARNA VM EWS 55.51 ,
SC-01
=
Sl No. Roll No. Name Category Percentage

04 22011476 ’AHALYA 5P SC 60.10 ‘
ST -01
J Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Percentage
[ 05* 22022945 LIDIYA VARKEY ST 59.50

*Regional Pool



OBC-01

Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Percentage
06* 22016690 AMRUTHA K P OBC(Non-Creamy) 69.64
*Regional Pool
TAMILNADU
OBC -02
SlL. No. Roll No. Name Category Percentage
07 22033259 SHAMILA BASHEER OBC (Non-Creamy) 54.40
08 22000385 NANDHAVATHI M OBC (Non-Creamy) 52.08
SC-01
Sl No. Roll No. Name Category Percentage
09 22014513 ILAKIYAT SC 44.32
TELANGANA
General Merit -01
Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Percentage
10 22008007 K B VAISHNAVI GEN 54.81
——
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REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, MYSORE - 570 006
ADMISSION FEE STRUCTURE OF I YEAR B.Ed. :2022-2023
SL. PARTICULARS KARNATAKA | OTHER STATE
NO. GEN | SC/ST
1 [Admission 500
2 |Sports & games 250] ' 250 250 250
3 |Extracurricular activities (SCF) 500( 500 500 500
4 |Institute magazine 200 200 200 200
5 |ldentity card 150 150 150 150
6 |Tuition 5000 0 5000 0
7 |Syllabus 100 100 100 100
8 |Library 500 500 500 500
9 |Medical 250 250 250 250
10 |Laboratory 500 500 500 500
11 |School based experiences 500/ 500 500 500
12 |Computer lab development 800 800 800 800
13 |Campus placement cell 100 100 100 100
14 |Student association (internship & SAP) 500 500 500 500
15 [Institute examination for internal assessment 200 200 200 200
16 |Caution money deposit (refundable) 1000/ 1000 1000| 1000
17 |Students welfare fund 200 200 200 200
TOTAL (a)| 11250( 6250/ 11250, 6250
1 |Registration (For First year only) 1650| 1650( 1650| 1650
2 |[Student welfare trust fee 90 90 90 90
3 |Student aid fund 110 110 110 110
4 |Lit & cul activities : 100 100 100 100
5 |SPORTS Development Fee 190 190 190 190
6 [Univ. Emp. Inf.&Guid.Bur. (UE & GB) 70 70 70 70
7 |Information Infrastructure Development fee 3501 350 350 350
8 |Infrastructure Development fee 900/ 900 900 900
9 |Additional Registration fee (First year only) 0 0| 11,000| 11,000
10 |Eligibility Fee ( First year only) 0 0| 4950| 4950
TOTAL (b){ 3460| 3460| 19410( 19410
TOTAL COURSE FEES(Total a+b):| 14710/ 9710| 30660| 25660

* likely to be revised

‘ ONLY FOR HOSTELIERS b
Room rent 1000| 1000

1

2 |Water & electricity charges 1500 1500
3 |Hostel cultural activities 500 500
4 |Hostel caution money (HCD) 1000 1000

TOTAL| 4000| 4000

Hostel service charges(Per semester only) /Hostel
1 |Development Fund (A/C NO 54035460230) 2000 2000
2 |Mess advance (per semester only) (A/C NO 54035467724) 11000| 13000
TOTAL HOSTEL FEE (llI+1V)| 17000| 19000
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